Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

| Friday Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
Green 1200-1220 6/15/2012 12:00
Qualifying started at 11:59:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:36.426 +5.216 12:07:38.370 9 1:34.604 +2.026 12:17:30.149
(44a) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen 4 1:33.754 +2.544 12:09:12.124
1 1:47.515 +25.440 12:03:49.386 5 1:35.166 +3.956 12:10:47.290 (189) Dennis Messmann
2 1:25.461 +3.386 12:05:14.847 6 1:39.211 +8.001 12:12:26.501 1 1:40.373 +7.709 12:04:06.124
3 1:37.511 +15.436 12:06:52.358 7 1:52.656 +21.446 12:14:19.157 2 1:58.877 +26.213 12:06:05.001
4 1:36.023 +13.948 12:08:28.381 8 1:31.210 12:15:50.367 3 1:35.617 +2.953 12:07:40.618
5 1:42.848 +20.773 12:10:11.229 9 1:38.037 +6.827 12:17:28.404 4 1:33.638 +0.974 12:09:14.256
6 1:23.833 +1.758 12:11:35.062 5 1:33.865 +1.201 12:10:48.121
7 1:27.444 +5.369 12:13:02.506 (-?7?-) - 8388839 - 6 1:39.535 +6.871 12:12:27.656
8 1:33.000 +10.925 12:14:35.506 1 1:45.662 +13.656 12:04:10.172 7 1:56.114 +23.450 12:14:23.770
9 1:48.106 +26.031 12:16:23.612 2 1:56.141 +24.135 12:06:06.313 8 1:32.664 12:15:56.434
10 1:22.075 12:17:45.687 3 1:37.447 +5.441 12:07:43.760 9 1:34.283 +1.619 12:17:30.717
4 1:34.815 +2.809 12:09:18.575
(83a) Britt Borg 5 1:34.548 +2.542 12:10:53.123 (160) Jack Hulstrgm
1 1:47.960 +20.981 12:03:50.386 6 1:35.681 +3.675 12:12:28.804 1 1:46.411 +12.423 12:05:06.433
2 1:32.740 +5.761 12:05:23.126 7 1:52.286 +20.280 12:14:21.090 2 1:39.228 +5.240 12:06:45.661
3 1:31.706 +4.727 12:06:54.832 8 1:32.006 12:15:53.096 3 1:39.137 +5.149 12:08:24.798
4 1:36.415 +9.436 12:08:31.247 9 1:35.821 +3.815 12:17:28.917 4 1:53.214 +19.226 12:10:18.012
5 1:41.716 +14.737 12:10:12.963 5 1:39.016 +5.028 12:11:57.028
6 1:26.979 12:11:39.942 (126) Niels Drskov 6 1:36.529 +2.541 12:13:33.557
7 1:27.930 +0.951 12:13:07.872 1 1:36.615 +4.127 12:04:51.640 7 1:36.993 +3.005 12:15:10.550
8 1:28.851 +1.872 12:14:36.723 2 1:34.157 +1.669 12:06:25.797 8 1:33.988 12:16:44.538
9 1:47.584 +20.605 12:16:24.307 3 1:43.472 +10.984 12:08:09.269 9 1:44.542 +10.554 12:18:29.080
10 1:28.616 +1.637 12:17:52.923 4 1:38.315 +5.827 12:09:47.584
5 1:35.788 +3.300 12:11:23.372 (6) Ditte Sommer
(89) Morten Konge 6 1:33.151 +0.663 12:12:56.523 1 1:37.781 +2.399 12:04:22.182
1 1:39.928 +9.139 12:04:03.600 7 1:38.744 +6.256 12:14:35.267 2 1:50.287 +14.905 12:06:12.469
2 1:58.847 +28.058 12:06:02.447 8 1:52.995 +20.507 12:16:28.262 3 2:11.992 +36.610 12:08:24.461
3 1:36.677 +5.888 12:07:39.124 9 1:32.488 12:18:00.750 4 2:06.502 +31.120 12:10:30.963
4 1:35.651 +4.862 12:09:14.775 5 1:51.713 +16.331 12:12:22.676
5 1:34.007 +3.218 12:10:48.782 (100) Jacob hessels 6 1:35.382 12:13:58.058
6 1:38.227 +7.438 12:12:27.009 1 1:36.987 +4.463 12:04:53.144 7 1:41.285 +5.903 12:15:39.343
7 1:52.917 +22.128 12:14:19.926 2 1:33.974 +1.450 12:06:27.118 8 1:36.189 +0.807 12:17:15.532
8 1:30.789 12:15:50.715 3 1:42.390 +9.866 12:08:09.508
9 1:40.486 +9.697 12:17:31.201 4 1:38.200 +5.676 12:09:47.708 (44b) Rolf Bjgrkvin
5 1:36.869 +4.345 12:11:24.577 1 1:38.870 +2.825 12:04:20.667
(230) Mark Varta 6 1:32.589 +0.065 12:12:57.166 2 1:50.215 +14.170 12:06:10.882
1 1:44.676 +13.854 12:04:11.942 7 1:34.671 +2.147 12:14:31.837 3 4:17.636 +2:41.591 12:10:28.518
2 1:56.453 +25.631 12:06:08.395 8 1:57.296 +24.772 12:16:29.133 4 1:51.647 +15.602 12:12:20.165
3 1:47.621 +16.799 12:07:56.016 9 1:32.524 12:18:01.657 5 1:37.256 +1.211 12:13:57.421
4 1:31.950 +1.128 12:09:27.966 6 1:40.057 +4.012 12:15:37.478
5 1:30.822 12:10:58.788 (53b) Harly Bregendahl 7 1:36.045 12:17:13.523
6 1:34.830 +4.008 12:12:33.618 1 1:39.813 +7.247 12:05:07.685
7 1:52.006 +21.184 12:14:25.624 2 1:39.861 +7.295 12:06:47.546 (161) arne hartmann
8 1:39.461 +8.639 12:16:05.085 3 1:39.101 +6.535 12:08:26.647 1 2:08.428 +9.975 12:06:00.937
9 1:31.718 +0.896 12:17:36.803 4 1:52.641 +20.075 12:10:19.288 2 2:05.687 +7.234 12:08:06.624
5 1:38.502 +5.936 12:11:57.790 3 2:06.261 +7.808 12:10:12.885
(75) Jannik Udby Edvardsen 6 1:37.117 +4.551 12:13:34.907 4 2:04.884 +6.431 12:12:17.769
1 1:36.417 +5.222 12:04:50.835 7 1:38.594 +6.028 12:15:13.501 5 1:58.664 +0.211 12:14:16.433
2 1:34.675 +3.480 12:06:25.510 8 1:32.566 12:16:46.067 6 2:08.927 +10.474 12:16:25.360
3 1:43.214 +12.019 12:08:08.724 9 1:44.488 +11.922 12:18:30.555 7 1:58.453 12:18:23.813
4 1:37.679 +6.484 12:09:46.403
5 1:36.701 +5.506 12:11:23.104 (143) Mike Hulstrgm
6 1:31.195 12:12:54.299 1 1:40.292 +7.714 12:04:05.353
7 1:36.371 +5.176 12:14:30.670 2 1:58.818 +26.240 12:06:04.171
8 1:56.552 +25.357 12:16:27.222 3 1:35.747 +3.169 12:07:39.918
9 1:31.900 +0.705 12:17:59.122 4 1:33.579 +1.001 12:09:13.497
5 1:35.407 +2.829 12:10:48.904
(667) thomas hulstrem 6 1:42.298 +9.720 12:12:31.202
1 1:41.101 +9.891 12:04:02.767 7 1:51.765 +19.187 12:14:22.967
2 1:59.177 +27.967 12:06:01.944 8 1:32.578 12:15:55.545
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